Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

1.9

Ratio

0.95!

0l

0.2F

ey
LB

] BT 1)
0.8

0.6

107

Fake rate vs

n

lI\H|H\I\HHHHHEIE\I\HH |
1

1072 ot . 1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

o

1072

=y 1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pil

o

Q .
S S - S - -

iy
T

0.95b—i i
1072 101 ) 1
track min AR

—=— DQM_original_1000evt
—— DQM_fitted4_1000evt

o °
h N
N U

o o
© v 2 w
N A w O

fakerate vs AR(track, jet)

0.15)

=

1072 107
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

0.8

0.7

0.6

fakerate vs PU

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.

[y

Ratio

e
T T
v
i
+

0.950

30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Pileup

[ Duplicates Rate vs pu |

1072

10
AR(track, jet)

5 0.01
o
©.009
$.008
$.007
b
9.006
o
3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

q||||

Ratio

e s S

0 50

100

150 200

Pileup

-1

250

1072

1 -1
AR(track, jetg)

Pileup rate vs pu

50.05
o
@.045
Q
§0.04
9.035
5
'20.03
0.025F-
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005]

OL_Uczuuuuiuuu ALl A
= [ : : :
€ o
RPN 8 e g
0.95L ; ; ; ; A
50 55 60 65 70 75 80

Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


